430 MARYLAND MANUAL

Tidewater Fisheries, Department of

Inspectors with Boats
Oyster Inspectors

Tobacco Inspector

Tobacco Marketing, Commissioner of
Toll Bridges and Ferry System

Traffic Court, Baltimore City

Training School for Boys, Maryland
Training School for Colored Girls

Treasurers of Maryland, 1775
Treasurer, Office of

Traffic Safety Commission _.

Tuberculosis Sanatorium Commission

U

Undertakers (See Funeral Directors and Embalmers)
Unemployment Compensation Board, of Maryland
Uniformity of Legislation, Commission for Promotion of

United States Constitution, Ratification of

United States Senators, 1780

Present

United States Representatives in Congress, 1780

Present

Wniversity of Maryland
‘Upper Potomac River Commission ..

V.
Veterans Commission, Maryland

Veterinary Medical Board

w.
War Memorial Commission

War Records of Maryland Soldiers and Sailors

Washington College

Washington County:

Appointed and Elected Officers ..
Welfare Board

State Central Committee

Board License Commissioners

Rep.

Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission

Water Resources (See Geology, Mines and Water Resources)__

Welfare:
Department of Public Welfare

Department of Public Welfare, Baltimore City

County Board of Welfare
Western Maryland College

Wicomico County:
Appointed and Elected Officers

86
87

L4
i

122
121
82
150
58
60
385
21
124
69

114
103

15
31
391
898
393
398

38
121

54
114

124
52
45

172

68
184
173
120
98

57
61
61
46

174

"



