Tidewater Fisheries, Department of	
Inspectors with Boats	87
Oyster Inspectors	87
Tobacco Inspector	122
Tobacco Marketing, Commissioner of	
Toll Bridges and Ferry System	
Traffic Court, Baltimore City	150
Training School for Boys, Maryland	58
Training School for Colored Girls	60
Treasurers of Maryland, 1775	385
Treasurer, Office of	21
Traffic Safety Commission	124
Tuberculosis Sanatorium Commission	69
Ŭ.	
Undertakers (See Funeral Directors and Embalmers)	114
Unemployment Compensation Board, of Maryland	103
Uniformity of Legislation, Commission for Promotion of	15
United States Constitution, Ratification of	377
United States Senators, 1780	391
Present	398
United States Representatives in Congress, 1780	393
Present	398
University of Maryland	38
Upper Potomac River Commission	121
<b>v.</b>	
Veterans Commission, Maryland	54
Veterinary Medical Board	114
W.	
War Memorial Commission	124
War Records of Maryland Soldiers and Sailors	52
Washington College	45
Washington County:	
Appointed and Elected Officers	172
Welfare Board	68
State Central CommitteeDem. 180 Rep.	184
Board License Commissioners	173
Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission	120
Water Resources (See Geology, Mines and Water Resources)	93
Welfare:	
Department of Public Welfare	57
Department of Public Welfare, Baltimore City	61
County Board of Welfare	61
Western Maryland College	46
Wicomico County:	
Appointed and Elected Officers	174